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Specific Characteristics Nylon Tubing NyTube 

VentDepot       

Item# 
VentDepot 

Manufacturing 
# 

Description Material Type 
Shipping Weight Shipping size L,W,H 

lbs kg in cm 

USNTE-001 90425 1/4" Nylon Tubing - 25 ft coil Nylon .5 1.0 11,1,1 28,3,3 

USNTE-002 94501 1/4" Nylon Tubing per ft Nylon   0.25 0 11,1,1 28,3,3 

USNTE-003 93328 1/4" Steel Vinyl Coated Clamp Black Steel       0.01 0.022 1,1,1 2,2,2 

USNTE-004 93072 3/8" Nylon Tubing - 500 ft coil Nylon 30.0 66.0 18,18,18 46,46,46 

USNTE-005 90063 3/8" Nylon Tubing - 100 ft coil Nylon 10.0 4.50 12,12,12 30,30,30 

USNTE-006 92700 3/8" Nylon Tubing - 50 ft coil Nylon 5.0 2.20 12,12,6 30,30,15 

USNTE-007 93562 3/8" Nylon Tubing per ft Nylon 0.10 0.3 12,1,1 30,3,3 

USNTE-008 92713 3/8" Nylon Tubing 30" Straight Section Nylon 0.10 0.3 30,1,1 76,3,3 

USNTE-009 92990 3/8" Nylon Tubing 24" Straight Section Nylon 0.10 0.3 24,1,1 61,3,3 

USNTE-010 10128 3/8" Low Pressure Tubing per ft Nylon 0.10 0.3 1,1,1 2,2,2 

USNTE-011 92714 3/8" Steel Vinyl Coated Clamp Black Steel   0.01 0.004 1,1,1 2,2,2 

USNTE-012 92853 1/2" Low Pressure Tubing per ft Nylon 0.1 0.045 1,.5,.5 3,1.3,1.3 

USNTE-013 92680 1/2" Steel Vinyl Coated Clamp Black Steel 0.01 0.022 1,1,1 2,2,2 

 

 

 

 

General Characteristics of Nylon Tubing NyTube 

This Nylon Tubing NyTube is convenient and versatile when used as part 

of the misting system design. 

The VentDepot Nylon Tubing NyTube easy assembly allows for a fast and 

simple installation minimizing time and money associated with labor costs. 

The Nylon Tubing NyTube is also available in 1/4″ and 3/8″ O.D. flexible 

nylon 12 and has an operating pressure of 1000 psi.  

The VentDepot Nylon Tubing NyTube 1/4” tubing is available by the foot 

or in 250′ rolls. 

The VentDepot Nylon Tubing NyTube 3/8” tubing is also available in 24 

inch and 30 inch straight lengths or in 50, 100, or 500 foot rolls. 

Product Applications of Nylon Tubing NyTube 

The VentDepot Nylon Tubing NyTube is convenient and versatile to use 
with misting systems. 
The Nylon Tubing NyTube has an easy assembly allowing for a quick and 
simple use. 

Warranty of Nylon Tubing NyTube 

Manufacturer's Limited Warranty: 5 Years. 
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Photo Gallery of Nylon Tubing NyTube 

       
 
 
 

 
   
 
 
   
  
 

 

1/4” O.D. HP Nylon 25’ Roll           1/4” O.D. HP Nylon per Foot         1/4” Vinyl Coated Clamp Black        3/8” O.D. HP Nylon 500’ Roll 
USNTE-001/90425                         USNTE-002/94501                        USNTE-003/93328                        USNTE-004/93072 

 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

3/8” O.D. HP Nylon 100´ Roll                3/8” O.D. HP Nylon 50´ Roll          3/8” O.D. Nylon per Foot               3/8” O.D. HP Nylon 30” 
USNTE-005/90063                                 USNTE-006/92700                       USNTE-007/ 93562                    USNTE-008/ 92713 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
    
 
 
 

3/8” O.D. HP Nylon 24”                     3/8” O.D. LP Poly per Foot          3/8” Vinyl Coated Steel Clamp Black          1/2" O.D. LP Black Poly 

      USNTE-009/92990                         USNTE-010/10128                        USNTE-011/92714           per Foot USNTE-012/92853 
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1/2” Vinyl Coated Steel Clamp 

      USNTE-013/92680                         
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                           Short Description of Nylon Tubing NyTube 

VentDepot 
Item # 

VentDepot 
Manufacturing 

# 

Short Description 70 Characters Maximum 

1234567890123456789012345678901234567890123456789012345678901234567890 

  USNTE-001 90425 1/4″ O.D. HP Nylon 25′ Roll 

  USNTE-002 94501 1/4" O.D. HP Nylon per Foot 

  USNTE-003 93328 1/4" Vinyl Coated Steel Clamp black 

  USNTE-004 93072 3/8" O.D. HP Nylon - 500 ft coil, 1000 psi 

   USNTE-005 90063 3/8" O.D. HP Nylon - 100 ft coil, 1000 psi 

  USNTE-006 92700 3/8" O.D. HP Nylon - 50 ft coil, 1000  psi 

  USNTE-007 93562 3/8" O.D. HP Nylon per ft, 1000 psi 

  USNTE-008 92713 3/8" O.D. HP Nylon 30" straight section, 1000 psi 

  USNTE-009 92990 3/8" O.D. HP Nylon 24" straight section, 1000 psi  

  USNTE-010 10128 3/8" O.D. LP Poly per Foot, 150 psi 

  USNTE-011 92714 3/8" Vinyl Coated Steel Clamp black 

  USNTE-012 92853 1/2" O.D. LP Black Poly per Foot per ft, 150 psi 

  USNTE-013 92680 1/2" Vinyl Coated Steel Clamp black 

 

                                                        SEO Table of Nylon Tubing NyTube 
Title 

Nylon Tubing NyTube 

Meta Description 

Nylon Tubing NyTube for Misting Systems, Nylon Tubing NyTube for convenience and versatility, Nylon Tubing 

NyTube for Simple Installation, Nylon Tubing NyTube for Minimizing time, Nylon Tubing NyTube for Reducing 

Labor Costs. 

Meta Key Words 

Nylon Tubing NyTube for Misting Systems, Nylon Tubing NyTube for convenience and versatility, Nylon Tubing 

NyTube for Simple Installation, Nylon Tubing NyTube for Minimizing time, Nylon Tubing NyTube for Reducing 

Labor Costs. 

Meta Key Words 
nylon-tubing-nytube-us-english.htm 

 

Product Line Description of Nylon Tubing NyTube 

<FONT Size=1> 

<b>Product Description:</b> Nylon Tubing NyTube<br> 

<b>Use:</b> Misting Systems<br> 

<b>Weather Rating:</b> Outdoor/ Indoor<br> 

<b>Operating Pressure:</b> 1000 Psi<br> 

<b>Usual Delivery Time or Lead time:</b> 0 to 15 business Days<br> 

<b>Shipping Type:</b> Fedex or UPS Package<br> 

</FONT>  
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